

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Green Island Fire Road and Dam Repair Project
RFB No. 14-0030

February 12, 2014

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

Description	Qty	Peed Bros. (Butler GA)		Southeastern Site Development (Newnan GA)		McMath-Turner (Columbus GA)		Landmark Grading (Ft. Mithcell AL)		Alexander Contracting (Fortson GA)		Robinson Paving (Columbus GA)	
		Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.
Construct/maintain/remove construction exit, ea	1	4175.50	4175.50	1285.00	1285.00	2500.00	2500.00	500.00	500.00	1600.00	1600.00	2500.00	2500.00
Install/maintain temporary silt fencing, lf	2315	5.55	12848.25	4.00	9260.00	8.00	18520.00	3.75	8681.25	5.30	12269.50	5.00	11575.00
Place dumped rip-rap stone, sy	70	38.40	2688.00	45.00	3150.00	60.00	4200.00	38.00	2660.00	43.10	3017.00	60.00	4200.00
Construct/maintain stone erosion check dams, ea	7	215.00	1505.00	300.00	2100.00	350.00	2450.00	100.00	700.00	310.00	2170.00	450.00	3150.00
install permanent erosion control, sy	1000	1.32	1320.00	1.25	1250.00	3.00	3000.00	1.40	1400.00	1.18	1180.00	2.50	2500.00
Construct rook dam w/silt fence, ea	4	500.00	2000.00	365.00	1460.00	300.00	1200.00	250.00	1000.00	975.00	3900.00	2500.00	10000.00
Provide temporary seed grassing/mulch, ac	1.3	865.00	1124.50	1757.00	2284.10	1200.00	1560.00	200.00	260.00	300.00	390.00	2500.00	3250.00
Provided permanent seed grassing, ac	1.3	1095.00	1423.50	1757.00	2284.10	2500.00	3250.00	425.00	552.50	900.00	1170.00	2700.00	3510.00
Provide temporary stabilization for disturbed areas, ac	1.8	1295.00	2331.00	2930.00	5274.00	1200.00	2160.00	200.00	360.00	300.00	540.00	2700.00	4860.00
Provide final stabilization for disturbed areas, ac	1.8	1095.00	1971.00	1757.00	3162.60	2500.00	4500.00	425.00	765.00	900.00	1620.00	2700.00	4860.00
Provide dust control, ls	ls	2500.00	2500.00	3025.00	3025.00	2000.00	2000.00	650.00	650.00	2215.00	2215.00	100.00	100.00
Perform grading complete, ls	ls	96339.00	96339.00	99850.00	99850.00	65980.10	65980.10	46989.78	46989.78	38923.65	38923.65	52450.00	52450.00
Provide 8" G.A.B. material, sy	2837	9.93	28171.41	11.00	31207.00	8.57	24313.09	7.25	20568.25	9.60	27235.20	10.50	29788.50
Provide 4" G.A.B. material, sy	85	8.43	716.55	7.25	616.25	6.00	510.00	3.25	276.25	7.55	641.75	5.25	446.25
Construct concrete apron/curbing, sy	85	68.50	5822.50	55.00	4675.00	65.00	5525.00	25.00	2125.00	37.06	3150.10	48.00	4080.00
Construct concrete curbing, lf	19	36.60	695.40	21.00	399.00	20.00	380.00	7.50	142.50	11.95	227.05	30.00	570.00
Remove existing curb/gutter, lf	43	15.00	645.00	13.00	559.00	10.00	430.00	30.70	1320.10	4.75	204.25	7.00	301.00
Provide/install double fencing, ls	ls	3750.00	3750.00	2500.00	2500.00	2250.00	2250.00	1500.00	1500.00	2358.00	2358.00	5000.00	5000.00
provide/install all signs, ls	ls	2000.00	2000.00	1000.00	1000.00	200.00	200.00	700.00	700.00	3069.00	3069.00	3000.00	3000.00
Repair existing dam, ls	ls	3600.00	3600.00	1320.00	1320.00	2500.00	2500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1725.00	1725.00	3500.00	3500.00
Construct "siphon concrete saddle, allowance	Allow	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00
Replace existing CMP w/RCP, lf	14	105.71	1479.94	300.00	4200.00	55.00	770.00	121.14	1695.96	123.00	1722.00	100.00	1400.00
Placement of asphalt pavement, tn	325	97.75	31768.75	105.00	34125.00	84.93	27602.25	81.00	26325.00	91.30	29672.50	85.00	27625.00
TOTAL BID		218,875.30		224,986.05		185,800.44		130,671.59		149,000.00		188,665.75	